electronics PROTECTION 05/2016 PRODUcT cATALOG WWW.SCHROFF.PENTAIR.co.uk
Europacpro for
railroad applications
ELECTRONICS PROTECTION6.70 SCHROFF PRODUCT CATALOG   E 05/2016
Content
Cabinets  . . . . . . 1
Wall mounted
cases  . . . . . . . . . 2

Order Information
Note
� Please order guide rails and ESD clips separately,
see page  6.81
� Test reports online
� ServicePLUS configuration see from page  6.84
� Further accessories see from page  6.17
Kit, EN 50155, shielded, for CompactPCI applications
ServicePLUS see page  6.84
1
1
5
7
7
2a + 3
8
8
2c +3 +4
2 + 3 +4
1
1
2b + 3
7
5
2a + 3
8
8
2c + 3 + 4
7
Item Qty Description
3 U 6 U
1 2 2 Side panel type H with 19" support bracket (tox-cold
welded); for textile EMC gasket
2 1 - Front horizontal rail (H-KD)
2 a 2 2 Rear horizontal rail (H-VT)
2 b - 1 Rear centre horizontal rail (VT)
2 c 1 2 Front horizontal rail (H-LD)
3 4 6 Threaded inserts
4 2 2 Perforated strip
5 2 2 EMC cover plate, 175 T
6 1 1 EMC gasketing kit
7 1 2 Backplane kit – EMC shielding material
8 2 2 Handles
9 1 1 Assembly kit with self-locking screws
10 1 1 User manual
Height Width Depth Part no.
U HP mm
3 84 235 21500-081
6 84 235 21500-082
Accessories
19" dual fixing materials kit suitable for a subrack with
double fixing holes (bolts, washers and nuts), PU 1 kit 24566-109
ELECTRONICS PROTECTION6.78 SCHROFF PRODUCT CATALOG   E 05/2016
Subracks – Dfor railway applications
06104002
3 U
06104050
6 U
06104051
Coding peg
06104062
Main Catalogue
� Subrack, robust "heavy" version,
19" bracket is firmly connected to side panel
(tox-cold welded)
� For mobile railway applications
� SNCF listed, europacPRO-fer,
tested to NF F 61-005 and NF F 60-002
� 3 U and 6 U, 9 HP and 21 HP, 320 mm deep, for 220 mm board
depth